Compartment (15%34.6) Hopper 4 outlet, Hopper 3 outlet, WeightMachine 100kg,Small Motor (1 HP), Mi

MachineMotor,etc.

Last date forsubmission of online bld: 05.01.2026 upto 04:00p.m. Date& Time of E-Auction :06.01.2026 between01:00p.m. to 02:00 p.m.

ReservePrice(Rs.): LotI: Rs.2,43,00,000.00 (RupeesTwo CroreForty ThreeLakhs Only)

LotI: Rs.45,36,000.00(Rupees Forty FiveLakhs Thirty Six Thousand Only)

EarnestMoney Deposit(EMD)(Rs.): Lot I: Rs. 24,30,000.00 (RupeesTwentyFourLakhs Thirty Thousand Only)

Lot :Rs. 4,53,600.00 (RupeesFourLakh Fifty ThreeThousand Six Hundred Only)

The undersignedmay athisabsolutediscretion and on requestfromtheprospectivebuyers,arrange for inspectionof thesaid property